

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS	SOLICITATION NO. W912P8-07-B-0044	OPENING DATE 24 JULY 2007	PAGE OF 1	PAGES 16
ISSUING OFFICE USACE, NOD 7400 LEAKE AVENUE NEW ORLEANS, LA 70118		SUPPLIES OR SERVICES (General Description) DRY DOCK AND REPAIR OF THE DREDGE WHEELER		

NO.	NAME OF OFFEROR	AC-CEPT-ANCE TIME* (Days)	BUSINESS SIZE		ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DELIV-ERY TIME**	F.O.B. POINT	REMARKS
			L	S						
①	Bender Ship Builders Mobile, AL		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Total					\$ 5,144,701 ⁰⁰ / ₁₀₀
②	BAE Systems Norfolk, VA		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Total					\$ 9,217,473 ⁰⁰ / ₁₀₀
③	Colonnas Shipyard Norfolk, VA		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Total					\$ 7,286,472 ⁰⁰ / ₁₀₀
④	Petyens Shipyard North Charleston, SC		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Total					\$ 6,282,587 ⁰⁰ / ₁₀₀
⑤	IGE		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Total					\$ 5,247,100 ⁰⁰ / ₁₀₀

* Indicate by an X a 60-day acceptance.
 ** Indicate by an X if offer conforms to delivery time specified in solicitation.

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE OPENED, READ AND RECORDED ON THIS ABSTRACT (AND CONTINUATION SHEETS, IF ANY) ALL OFFERS RECEIVED IN RESPONSE TO THE SOLICITATION.

TYPED NAME AND TITLE	
SIGNATURE	DATE

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONTINUATION

PAGE OF 14 PAGES 16

NO.	ITEM NO.	MD-4.3	MD-5	MA-1.1	MA-1.2	MA-1.3	MA-1.4	MA-2.1	MA-2.2
	QUANTITY UNIT	1 JB	1 JB	1 JB	1 JB	1 JB	1 JB	0 ---	0 ---
	IGE	\$80,000	\$8,000.	\$10,000	\$12,000	5,000.	6,000.	---	---
①	Bender	58387.	8658.	6145	3771.	4788.	4403.	---	---
④	Detypers	93,028.	32457	8600.	8974.	3528.	29874.	---	---
③	Colonna	53,633.	19857.	8877.	10114.	4438.	7502.	---	---
								---	---
								---	---
								---	---
								---	---
								---	---
								---	---
								---	---
								---	---
								---	---
								---	---
								---	---
								---	---
								---	---

